FORMAITIONS

DESIGN « DOORS « DISTRIBUTION

SEPTEMBER SPECIA

PRODUCT CODE
HP-001220
TFL-001397
TFL-001215
HP-001539
HP-002619
PET-SERNL7576-M
HP-001221
HP-000391
HP-001011
VEN-000486
PB-000357
TFL-001891
HL-000869
TFL-001264
PB-FSCM-000311
PET-SERNL7575-M
GP-000074
HP-FSCM-002365
HL-000013
SP-000313

RITISH COLUMBIA
DESCRIPTION
Red Oak Import 9mm A-1 MDF FC 4'x8'
Weathered Ash 8842 Medina White Medina 5/8" 49" x 97" PC
White W100 Medina 1/4" 49" x 97" PRISM PC
Maple 3/4" 4' x 10' AW-1W RC WPF2S MDF
White Oak 3/4" 48 x 120 " A - 4 Reject FR MDF
Iron Grey NL7576 Matte 1Side 19mm 4' x 9' ONbord Serica MDF TSCAVI
Knotty Alder Import 9mm C-2 MDF FC 4'x8'
Walnut 3/4" 48" x 96" A FC 1 Baltic Birch
Fir 5.2mm 48" x 96" A QC 1 MDF
Walnut European Quarter Brookside 589/00/Y12-10 Paperback 10 mil 48" x 120"
IPB 34" 61" x 97" Vesta ULEF Fire Rated
Charcoal SF237 Suede White 5/8" 49" x 97" PRISM PVAN
Alder 15/16" Superior 6-7" 9-10'
Almond SF200 Suede 1/2" 49" x 97" PRISM MDF
IPB 34" 49"x97" Vesta ULEF Fire Rated FSC Mix Credit
Coffee Brown NL 7575 Matte 1 Side 19mm 4' x 9' ONbord Serica MDF *DISC*
PolyBak Ultra 0.035" 61" x 145"
Baltic Birch 18mm 48" x 96" BB BB Raw VC FSC Mix Credit
Alder 8/4" Superior
Spruce 6mm 48"x96" G1S

LOC.
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN

PRICE QTY

$66.17 62
$59.42 33
$44.29 6

$165.48 18
$281.37 18

$118.79 16
$53.89 257
$210.42 4
$98.87 30
$103.27 8
$82.57 24
$51.25 26
$4.36 162
$36.77 60
$74.97 34
$118.79 10
$36.23 20
$210.04 77
$4.16 20
$34.86 19

PURCHASE THE FULL LOT AND WE'LL PAY THE FREIGHT!

Valid on the specials listed below from our other branch locations.

HP-002414
TFL-001248
PET-SERNL7575-M
PET-SERNL7576-M
HP-001525
HT-9088021
PB-000065
HP-002532
HP-002533
HP-002534
SP-000291
HP-002529
HP-001525
HP-002312
SP-000292
HP-002446

Cherry 6mm 48" x 120" A FC SM 6" Flitches 4 Reject FC SM MDF
Charred Oak WF446 Boreal 3/4" 49" x 97" PRISM PC *2022D

Coffee Brown NL 7575 Matte 1 Side 19mm 4' x 9' ONbord Serica MDF *DISC*
Iron Grey NL7576 Matte 1 Side 19mm 4' x 9' ONbord Serica MDF TSCAVI
Birch 1/2" CW-2W WPF PF2S PB RC 4'X8'

Sensys 8639i W90 Blind Corner TH52 Hinge

IPB 1/2" 49" x 97" Fire Rated

Hickory Calico 5/8" 48"x96" A-1 pc

Hickory Calico 5/8" 48"x96" A-White mel

Hickory Calico 5/8" 48"x96" A-Classic Maple Mel

HDO %" 48"x120" 2 Sides / G1S

Alder Clear 5/8"” 48"x96" A Plank Even Color White mel

Birch 1/2" CW-2W WPF PF2S PB RC 4'X8'

Cherry 3/4" 48" x 96" A FC BM 2 Baltic Birch

Fir 11/32"” 48" x 96" CD

Walnut 6.4mm 49" x 97" A FC BM 1 No Sap TSCAVI MDF SCSG match

EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
EDM
SASK
EDM
WPG
WPG
WPG
EDM
WPG
EDM
EDM
EDM
CAL

$81.60 16
$60.73 4
$117.62 17
$117.62 4
$63.85 10
$4.95

$55.06 4
$99.61 1

$85.04 16
$88.77 18
$84.31 38
$89.72 21
$63.85 10
$186.33 9

$39.85 489
$121.60

SALE PRICES VALID ON THIS MONTH ONLY ON ITEMS SHIPPED BY SEPTEMBER 30, 2025!

Allitems listed are available on a first-come, first-served basis and reflect current inventory at the time of publication. Pricing is valid while supplies last and is subject
to change without notice. Freight will be covered by Formations only when the customer agrees to purchase the entire lot of the specified inventory item(s). Partial
lot purchases do not qualify for freight coverage. Please contact your Territory Manager for confirmation of availability and to secure your order.
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For details or to place your order please email
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